Sept
13-15
1-12
2-11
3-10
4-9
5-8
6-7

Jan
3-5
12-1
11-2
10-3

8-5
7-6
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Sept Sept
20-22 27-29
11-1 1-10
10-2 2-9
9-3 3-8
8-4 4-7
7-5 5-6
12-6 11-12
Jan Jan
10-13 17-19
1-11 10-1
2-10 9-2
3-9 8-3
4-8 7-4
5-7 6-5
6-12 12-11

Premier
Name

Cleeve Hillbillies
Cosmos
Forthampton C.C.
Wye Emms

L&H Eng
Twyning C.C.
Swifts

Cleeve AFC
Rollers

Strikers

WMK Elite
Pedro's

Div 2
Name
Beechmen
Acorns
Alderton Allsorts
Drunkeys
Monks
Wigwood Pirates
Ice Bears
Beavers
Villagers
Hermits
Unreliables
Greyhound

Oct Oct
11-13 18-20
9-1 1-8
8-2 2-7
7-3 3-6
6-4 4-5
12-5 11-9
10-11 10-12

Jan/Feb Feb

31-2 7-9
1-9 8-1
2-8 7-2
3-7 6-3
4-6 5-4
5-12 9-11
11-10 12-10
Venue

Cheltenham Rugby Club
YMCA2

DD's Snooker Club
YMCA1

Tewkesbury Rugby Club
Village Inn

YMCA2

Dumbleton Club
YMCA1

Tewkesbury Rugby Club
DD's Snooker Club
Woodpeckers Ashleworth

Venue

Railway Inn Ripple
Bredon Football Club
Dumbleton Club
Railway Inn Ripple
Tewkesbury Rugby Club
DD's Snooker Club
YMCA2

YMCA1

Railway Inn Ripple
YMCA2

Bredon Football Club
Woodpeckers Ashleworth

Oct
25-27
7-1
6-2

12-4
8-11
9-10

Feb
14-16

1-7
2-6
3-5
4-12
11-8
10-9

Night
Fri
Fri
Thu
Fri
Wed
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Thu
Fri
Wed

Night
Wed
Wed
Fri
Thu
Thu

Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri

Nov
8-10
1-6
2-5

11-7
10-8
9-12

Feb
21-23

6-1
5-2
4-3
7-11
8-10
12-9

O 00 N O U A W N

PR e
N = O

O 00 N OO U A W N

I =
N =B O

Nov
15-17
5-1
4-2
12-3
6-11
7-10
8-9

Feb/Mar
28-1

1-5
2-4
3-12
11-6
10-7
9-8

Name
Village Inn
Ashton C.C.
Wanderers
Railwaymen
Poachers
Champions
Black Bear
Scuttlers
Shunters
Northway
Gunners
Merretts

Div 3
Name
Sharks
BSC
Missorts
Bye

BYE
Misfits

Dumbleton C.C.

Yokels
Playboys
Cygnets
Anvils
Magpies

Nov Nov/Dec

22-24 29-1
1-4 3-1
2-3 12-2
11-5 4-11
10-6 5-10
9-7 6-9
8-12 7-8
Mar Mar
6-8 22-23
4-1 1-3
3-2 2-12
5-11 11-4
6-10 10-5
7-9 9-6
12-8 8-7
Div 1

Venue

Village Inn

Dumbleton Club
Bredon Football Club
Railway Inn Ripple
YMCA2

Bredon Football Club
Bredon Football Club
DD's Snooker Club
Northway Arms
Northway Arms

DD's Snooker Club
Tewkesbury Bowling Club

Venue

Tewkesbury Bowling Club
YMCA2

YMCA1

BYE

BYE

YMCA1

Dumbleton Club
Bredon Football Club
Tewkesbury Rugby Club
Tewkesbury Rugby Club
YMCA1

Northway Arms

Dec
6-8
1-2
11-3
10-4
9-5
8-6
7-12

Mar
27-29

2-1
3-11
4-10
5-9
6-8
12-7

Night
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Thu
Thu
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Wed
Wed

Night
Fri
Wed
Wed
BYE
BYE
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Wed
Thu
Wed



